TORNEO FALKENSTEINER

Orario di partenza di Samstag 16 September 2023 - ordine partenza -

BUCA

1

PERCORSO KRONPLATZ

08:00  SCHAEFER
PAUL

08:10  MAIR
FRANZ

08:20  PORTELLO
MATTHIAS

08:30  LEIMEGGER
RUDOLF

08:40  PORTELLO
CRISTIAN

08:50  HUBER
ALEXANDER

09:00  OBERLECHNER
GUENTHER

12:30  NIEDERMAIR
NIKOLAUS

12:40  BROLI
MATTEO

1250  NIEDERMAIR
HERBERT

13:00  DELLEMANN
HELMUT

13:10  PRAMSTALLER
THOMAS

13:20  HARPF
MAXIMILIAN

13:30  NIEDERKOFLER
HERBERT

13:40  FRISCH
CHRISTIAN

13:50  SCHIFFEREGGER
PETER

14:00  OBERLECHNER
PHILIPP

14:10  TSCHURTSCHENTHAL
ER
MARTIN

14:20  MAURACHER
KARL

14:30  GALDIOLO
VANNI
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4,3

6,8
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3,9
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29

EISENSTECKEN
Ossl

PESCARA
PIETRO

BREBERINA
MLADEN

OBERLECHNER
KARL

KOFLER
WERNER

TAUBER
MARKUS

SEEBER
EDUARD

BRUNETTI
STEFANO

SCHAEFER
HANS

LUTTERI
NORBERT

SPIELMANN
ANTON

KROELL
PAUL

GEIER
MAXIMILIAN

OBLETTER
PAOLO

MUTSCHLECHNER
KLAUS

SACCANI
ANDREA

OBERLECHNER
ALEX

GASSER
CHRISTOF

OBERKOFLER
ARNOLD

GRAEBER
MANUELA

13,7

29

28,8

12,1

28,2

20,4

18,9

17,6

29

24,1

4,6

54

22,8

11,2

9,5

6,3

8,2

12,6

16,9

AICHNER
HANS

NOTDURFTER
ROSMARIE

SCHOENHUBER
DAVID

BIAMINO
SABINA

RITSCH
ISOLDE

AUER
PAUL

GUARNIERI
WALTER

SCHROTT
HILDEGARD

KRAUTGASSER
IRMGARD

GALLMETZER
DIETRICH

DELLEMANN
EVA

SCHARR
WOLFGANG

RIEPER
LIDIA

JANKOWSKA
MIRKA

ZANELLA
GIORGIO
POHLIN
ROBERT

SCHATZER
HERMANN

PRAMSTALLER
PETER

OBERJAKOBER
HUBERT

MADER
DOROTEA

GOLF CLUB PUSTERTAL SSDARL

21,9

18,9

31,1

11,1

13,3

23,9

41,7

24,3

18,2

30,4

26,4

18,5

10,6

13,4

30,4

9,6

9,1

9,1

19,3

22,4

WINDING
SIRIKIT

MERSI VON
VERA

AUER
MARKUS

HOFMANN
MARTINA

MOELGG
DANIELA

FERRAGUTI
FRANCESCO

SEEBER
THERESA

MISIC
MARINA

WEIXLER
CHRISTINE

WOLFSGRUBER
HELGA

STEIGER
MARTINA

NIEDERKOFLER
ANNA

MARCHER
CHRISTINA

RUNGGALDIER
VALENTIN

SCHNEIDER
GEORG

MAIRUNTEREGGER
KARL

FORER
CARMEN

TROI
VERENA

23,3

21,5

37,2

39,3

24
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28,2
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28,1
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14,8

26,4
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